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Result Sheet

Day 2 Event 54

Keirin - Under 17 Boys 1500m

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 160 Gustav Roller Under 17 Boys

2 220 Joshua Wentzel Under 17 Boys

3 217 Matthew Symm Under 17 Boys

4 219 Nicholas Van Der Merwe Under 17 Boys

5 115 Jonaven Arries Under 17 Boys

6 121 Tashreeq Dollie Under 17 Boys
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Result Sheet

Day 2 Event 56

Keirin - 35-44 Men 1500m

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 103  Theuns Van Der Bank 35-39 Men

1 61 Oswin Booysen 40-44 Men

2 67 Jacques Van Staden 40-44 Men

2 57 Simon Augustyn 35-39 Men

3 64 Brent Paterson 40-44 Men

4 66 Gert Van Der Walt 40-44 Men
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Result Sheet

Day 2 Event 57

Keirin -45-54 Men 1500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 71 Robin Harris 45-54 Men

2 72 Thys Oosthuizen 45-54 Men

3 68 Gavin Cannone 45-54 Men

4 104 Stephen Salzwedel 45-54 Men

5 77 Nell Mario 45-54 Men

6 74  Ettiene Retief 45-54 Men
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Result Sheet

Day 2 Event 58
Keirin - 55+ Men

# Nr First Name Last Name

1 84  Grenville Scullard

1 87 Timothy Abbot

1 95 Walter Thornhill

2 80 Matthew Ferguson
2 92 Gerrit Schepers
2 94 Kelvin Scott

3 81 Barry Hindmarch
3 88 Roberto Gnudi

3 204 John Moss

4 83 Timothy Melh

4 90 Stephen Marnewick

5 89 Hendrik Grobbelaar

Category
55-59 Men
60-64 Men
65+ Men

55-59 Men
60-64 Men
65+ Men

55-59 Men
60-64 Men
65+ Men

55-59 Men
60-64 Men

60-64 Men
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1500m

Note
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CYCLING SOUTH AFRICA

Day 2 Event 59

Time Trial - Under 15 Girls 500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 126  Eryn Marais Under 15 Girls 42.72

2 129 Hannie Vreken Under 15 Girls 46.04

3 127 Lesego Matjila Under 15 Girls 49.19

4 128 Shakira Swartz Under 15 Girls 495
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Result Sheet

Day 2 Event 60

Time Trial - Under 17 Girls 500m

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 197 Jessie Munton Under 17 Girls 40.25

2 114 Mine Van Der Walt Under 17 Girls 42.00

3 113 Mianette Theron Under 17 Girls 43.41

4 110 Chloe Chesterton Under 17 Girls 44.85

5 111 Anais Huyser Under 17 Girls 46.74
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Result Sheet

Day 2 Event 61

Time Trial - Under 15 Boys 500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 132  Daniel Le Roux Under 15 Boys 38.39

2 154 Noah September Under 15 Boys 39.32

3 138 Frederick Botha Under 15 Boys 43.31

4 133 Yahyaa Martin Under 15 Boys 43.98

5 131 Adrian Jacobs Under 15 Boys 44.06

6 153 Hayden Salzwedel Under 15 Boys 44.81

7 140 Tiaan Ferreira Under 15 Boys 45.08

8 151 Amor Moyane Under 15 Boys 45.41

9 152 Siyamthanda Ndongeni Under 15 Boys 48.34

10 130 Dionell Ewerts Under 15 Boys 50.24
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Day 2
Time Trial - Under 17 Boys

#

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Nr

160

220

221

217

159

123

125

115

121

120

156

158

157

116

228

122

118

119

216

219

28 to 31 March - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

First Name

Gustav
Joshua
Theo
Matthew
Matthew
Morgan
Shahir
Jonaven
Tashreeq
Ilghsaan
Omolemo
Musa
Atlegang
Jozay
Tshiamo
Marchillino
Jaden
Curwin
Zane

Nicholas

Result Sheet

Event 62

Last Name

Roller
Wentzel
Williams
Symm
Morrell
Jones
Khan
Arries
Dollie
Dollie
Metsing
Mogale
Moag
Baartman
Mthethwa
Fredericks
Camfer
De Beer
Salzwedel

Van Der Merwe

Category

Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys

Under 17 Boys

=
3
®

35.69

37.4

38.57

38.79

39.18

39.59

39.96

40.42

411

41.65

42.26

42.96

42.99

44.07

44.26

44.72

44.83
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500m

Note

DNS

DNF
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Result Sheet

Day 2 Event 63
Scratch Race - Vets Women 5000m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

101 Val Scheppel 55-64 Women

102 Diane Scullard 55-64 Women
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Result Sheet

Day 2 Event 64

Scratch Race - 35-44 Men 10000m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 103  Theuns Van Der Bank 35-39 Men

1 67 Jacques Van Staden 40-44 Men

2 60 Tauriq Samie 35-39 Men

2 65 Ruan Smit 40-44 Men

3 59  Runique Renquis 35-39 Men

3 63 Pieter Kruger 40-44 Men

4 66 Gert Van Der Walt 40-44 Men

64 Brent Paterson 40-44 Men DNS
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Result Sheet

Event 65

Scratch Race -45-54 Men

# Nr
1 72
1 77
2 71
2 78
3 70
3 203
4 68
4 75
5 201
73
74
104

First Name

Thys
Mario
Robin
Martin
Chrispin
Peter - John
Gavin
Mark
Dana
Mark-lister
Ettiene

Stephen

Last Name

Oosthuizen
Nell
Harris
Van Wyk
Fourie
Wheeler
Cannone
Hansen
Schutte
Petersen
Retief

Salzwedel

Category

45-49 Men
50-54 Men
45-49 Men
50-54 Men
45-49 Men
50-54 Men
45-49 Men
50-54 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men

45-49 Men
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10000m

Note

DNF
DNS

DNF
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Result Sheet
Day 2 Event 66
Scratch Race - 55+ Men 7500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 85 Bruce Viljoen 55-64 Men
1 89 Hendrik Grobbelaar 60-64 Men
1 95 Walter Thornhill 65-74 Men
1 204 John Moss 75+ Men
2 79  Michael Bevan 55-59 Men
2 88 Roberto Gnudi 60-64 Men
3 80 Matthew Ferguson 55-59 Men
3 90 Stephen Marnewick 60-64 Men
4 81 Barry Hindmarch 55-59 Men
5 83 Timothy Melh 55-59 Men
82 Russell Mehl 55-64 Men
84  Grenville Scullard 55-59 Men DNF
92 Gerrit Schepers 55-64 Men

94  Kelvin Scott 65-74 Men DNF
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Result Sheet

Event 67

Points Race - Under 15 & 17 Girls

# Nr

1 197
2 113
1 126
3 110
2 129
4 111
3 127

First Name

Jessie
Mianette
Eryn
Chloe
Hannie
Anais

Lesego

Last Name

Munton
Theron
Marais
Chesterton
Vreken
Huyser

Matjila

Category

Under 17 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 17 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 17 Girls

Under 15 Girls

Points
45
34
30

24
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6000m

Note
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Result Sheet

Day 2 Event 68
Points Race - Under 15 Boys 10000m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Points Note
1 154 Noah September Under 15 Boys 80
2 132 Daniel Le Roux Under 15 Boys 51
3 138 Frederick Botha Under 15 Boys 8
4 152 Siyamthanda Ndongeni Under 15 Boys 6
131 Adrian Jacobs Under 15 Boys
151 Amor Moyane Under 15 Boys

153 Hayden Salzwedel Under 15 Boys
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Day 2
Points Race - Under 17 Boys

#

1

Nr

160

217

117

220

115

116

118

120

121

122

123

156

157

158

159

216

219

221

228

28 to 31 March - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

First Name

Gustav
Matthew
Ruan
Joshua
Jonaven
Jozay
Jaden
Ilghsaan
Tashreeq
Marchillino
Morgan
Omolemo
Atlegang
Musa
Matthew
Zane
Nicholas
Theo

Tshiamo

Result Sheet

Event 69

Last Name

Roller
Symm
Badenhorst
Wentzel
Arries
Baartman
Camfer
Dollie

Dollie
Fredericks
Jones
Metsing
Moagi
Mogale
Morrell
Salzwedel
Van Der Merwe
Williams

Mthethwa

Category

Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys
Under 17 Boys

Under 17 Boys

Points
63
50
31

29
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10000m

Note
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Result Sheet

Day 2 Event 70

Time Trial - Under 11 Girls 500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 147 Leone Theron Under 11 Girls 54.55

2 146 Alani Ferreira Under 11 Girls 1.:19.88
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Result Sheet

Day 2 Event 71

Time Trial - Under 13 Girls 500m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 135 Jennah Jacobs Under 13 Girls 44.08

2 134  Zuri Green Under 13 Girls 46.96
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Result Sheet

Day 2 Event 72

Time Trial - Under 11 Boys 500m

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 149 Keanu Pieterse Under 11 Boys 52.43

2 148 Mughammad Yageen Arnold Under 11 Boys 52.95
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Result Sheet

Day 2 Event 73

Time Trial - Under 13 Boys 500m

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 143  Tristan Mc Given Under 13 Boys 41.62

2 145 Riley Van Der Walt Under 13 Boys 45.92

3 137 Mughammad Arnold Under 13 Boys 50.49

3 139  Nur Dollie Under 13 Boys 50.49

5 144 Zac Solomon Under 13 Boys 51.41

6 136 Jared Abrahams Under 13 Boys 53.81

7 141 Similo Kheswa Under 13 Boys 56.8
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e Result Sheet

Day 2 Event 74
Team Sprint - Vets Women 500m

Category Note

Vets

# Team

y Gauteng

Diane Scullard, Maralise Roller, Val Scheppel
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CYCLING SOUTH AFRICA

Day 2 Event 75
Team Sprint - 35-44 Men 750m
# Team Category Time Note
Theuns van der Bank, Oswin Booysen, Mario Nell
2 Gauteng Vets 35-44 5551
Pieter Kruger, Ruan Smit, Gerrit Janse Van Rensburg
3 Team Sadzwedel Vets 35-44 55.62
Gert van der Walt, Stephen Salzwedel, Jacques van Staden
4 Western Province Vets 35-44 55.89
Matthew Ferguson, Jaco Scholtz, Callie Greeff
5 Kinetic Vets 35-44 58.38

Taariq Saami, Runique Rinquest, Brent Paterson
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Day 2 Event 76
Team Sprint - 45-54 Men 750m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 Gauteng 45-54 Men 52.29
Grenville Scullard, Gerrit Scheepers, Ettiene Retief
2 Team Fourie 2 45-54 Men 53.07
Dirk van Zyl, Mark-Lister Petersen, Gavin Cannone
2 Team Fourie 1 45-54 Men 53.46

Hendrick Grobbelaar, Chrispin Fourie, Robin Harris
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Result Sheet

Day 2 Event 77
Team Sprint - 55+ Men 750m
# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note
1 Gauteng 55-65 Men 57.65
Roberto Gnudi, Tim Abbot, Stephen Marnewick
2 Kinetic 55+ 55-65 Men 01:00.2

Mark Hansen, Tih Mehl, Barry Hindmarch



